

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah  
Special – 93/23  
Present : Sandip Chaudhury  
(JO Code : WB-00587)

Order No.12, dated 12.02.24

This day is fixed for appearance of the accused person and I.O's report.

Out of six accused persons two accused person are present by filing hazira.

Remaining four accused persons are absent by filing petition.

I.O's report has not yet been submitted.

Fix **06.04.24** for appearance of the accused person and I.O's report.

Accused person on C/B as before.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah.